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PNM Account Executive Territory Assignments
Provider Network Management (PNM) 
Account Executives	 November 2023

Please see your provider type below to find the Provider Network Account Executive assigned to the territory 
where your practice or hospital is located. 

Shenae Christian 1-302-803-3690 schristian@amerihealthcaritasde.com

Hospitals: Beebe, Bayhealth, and Trinity/St. Francis, and all entities owned by these hospitals

Kristina Peden 1-302-286-5767 kpeden@amerihealthcaritasde.com

Hospitals: Christiana Care and all entities owned by this hospital 

Stephanie DiSabatino 1-302-379-7906 sdisabatino@amerihealthcaritas.com

Hospitals: Tidal Health (Peninsula Regional Medical Center [PRMC] & Nanticoke), Nemours, and all entities owned by  
these hospitals 

Karen Lysinger 1-302-286-5766 klysinger@amerihealthcaritasde.com

All behavioral health providers and facilities statewide 

Ashley McLaughlin 1-302-332-7969 amclaughlin@amerihealthcaritasde.com

United Medical Group, Med Net, Delaware Chiropractic Service Network (DCSN) physician groups

Tobi Montgomery 1-302-358-4101 tlmontgomery@amerihealthcaritasde.com

Doula's statewide, all New Castle County physician groups, excluding hospital-owned entities.

Rahneesha Redd 1-302-274-9504 rredd@amerihealthcaritasde.com

All long-term services and supports, home health agencies, hospices, skilled nursing facilities, nursing homes

Cecil Rinehart 1-302-332-8598 crinehart@amerihealthcaritasde.com

Kent and Sussex counties physician groups and all vision providers (Avesis) excluding hospital-owned entities.

Calvin Sparks 1-302-286-5930 cdsparks@amerihealthcaritasde.com

All nonparticipating providers

Hector Torres 1-302-300-0165 htorres1@amerihealthcaritasde.com

All ancillary providers statewide  

Tasha Jones 1-302-547-0285 tjones15@amerihealthcaritas.com

All dental providers (Skygen)  
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